MS121-00000U-250PG Details PDF
250PG
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity MS121-00000U-250PG Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Supplier Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity Distributor
00000U-250PG
Holsworthy Resistors / TE Connectivity MS121-00000U-
250PG
OEG Relays / TE Connectivity MS121-00000U-250PG Products Unlimited Transformers & Relays / TE Conn
MS121-00000U-250PG
Q-Cee's / TE Connectivity MS121-00000U-250PG
TE Connectivity's Axicom Relays MS121-00000U-250PG TE Connectivity's Buchanan Terminal Blocks MS121-
00000U-250PG
TE Connectivity's CGS Resistors MS121-00000U-250PG
TE Connectivity's CII MS121-00000U-250PG TE Connectivity's Elcon Connectors MS121-00000U-
250PG
TE Connectivity's Holsworthy Resistors MS121-00000U-
250PG
MS121-00000U-250PG
TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays MS121-00000U-250PG
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MS121-00000U-250PG
MANUFACTURER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DESCRIPTION SENSOR 250PSIG O-RING 100MV 2'
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 5 V ~ 14 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable 2'
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES MSP100
PRESSURE TYPE Vented Gauge
PORT STYLE Barbed
PORT SIZE Male - 0.36" (9.14mm) O-Ring
PACKAGE / CASE Cylinder, Threaded
OUTPUT TYPE Wheatstone Bridge
OUTPUT 0 mV ~ 100 mV (5V)
OTHER NAMES
MS121-000000U-250PG
MS12100000U250PG
MSP6901
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 55°C
OPERATING PRESSURE 250 PSI (1723.69 kPa)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE 375 PSI (2585.53 kPa)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 16 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Temperature Compensated
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pressure Sensor 250 PSI (1723.69 kPa) Vented Gauge Male - 0.36" (9.14mm) O-Ring 0 mV ~ 100 mV
(5V) Cylinder, Threaded
ACCURACY -
MS121-00000U-250PG
Part Number: MS121-00000U-250PG
Manufacturer/Brand: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Product description SENSOR 250PSIG O-RING 100MV 2'
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MS121-00000U-250PG.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MS121-00000U-250PG
MS121-00000U-250PG.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MS12-1A87-75L
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  RELAY REED SPST 500MA 12V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS12 15102-A
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 150 OHM 25% 2A 13.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS12AFG01
Manufacturers:  NKK Switches
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 0.4VA 28V
In stock:  33 pcs
RFQ
MS1227
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 80W 4.5A M113
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS1202
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 15W 1A M135
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS121-00000U-100PG
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SENSOR 100PSIG O-RING 100MV 2'
In stock:  114 pcs
RFQ
MS12AFW01
Manufacturers:  NKK Switches
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE SPDT 6A 125V
In stock:  339 pcs
RFQ
MS1226
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS BIPO NPN M113
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS12-1A87-75D
Manufacturers:  Standex-Meder Electronics
Description:  RELAY REED SPST 500MA 12V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS1224
Manufacturers:  TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
Description:  AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 180W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
MS1261
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 34W 2.5A M122
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS12 15102-B
Manufacturers:  Ametherm
Description:  ICL 150 OHM 25% 2A 13.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ